
2021 | MHP Board of Directors/Executive Committee 
Meeting Schedule 

All board meetings will be hosted via Zoom until further notice. 
To confirm dates and times of MHP board or executive committee meetings, contact Rus Lodi at 857- 
317-8523 or rlodi@mhp.net 

Tuesday, Jan. 26, 2 p.m.* 

Tuesday, Feb. 23, 2 p.m. 

Tuesday, March 23, 2 p.m.* 

Tuesday, April 27, 2 p.m. 

Tuesday, May 25, 2 p.m.* 

Tuesday, June 29, 2 p.m. 

Tuesday, July 27, 2 p.m.* 

Tuesday, August 31, 2 p.m. 

Tuesday, Sept. 28, 2 p.m.* 

Tuesday, Oct. 26, 2 p.m. 

Tuesday, Nov. 23, 2 p.m.* 

Tuesday, Dec. 21, 2 p.m. (Annual Meeting) 

*These meetings will be attended by the Executive Committee which has the power to act on behalf of the Board
with regard to routine business. 
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